WPC.25A.07.0150C Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taoglas WPC.25A.07.0150C Taoglas Supplier Taoglas Distributor
Taoglas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER WPC.25A.07.0150C
MANUFACTURER Taoglas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.4GHZ CER PATCH IPEX
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Connector, IPEX MHF1
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 10W
PACKAGING Tray
OTHER NAMES 931-1171
WPC25A070150C
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 8 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.217" (5.50mm)
GAIN 0.5dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.4GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.4GHz Bluetooth, WLAN, Zigbee™ Ceramic Patch RF Antenna 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz 0.5dBi Connector,
IPEX MHF1 Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS Bluetooth, WLAN, Zigbee™
ANTENNA TYPE Ceramic Patch
WPC.25A.07.0150C
Part Number: WPC.25A.07.0150C
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Product description RF ANT 2.4GHZ CER PATCH IPEX
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
WPC.25A.07.0150C.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of WPC.25A.07.0150C
WPC.25A.07.0150C.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
W1063M
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 898MHZ WHIP TILT SMA MALE
In stock:  23474 pcs
RFQ
FXUWB10.01.0100C
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  ULTRA WIDE BAND FLEX ANTENNA 3.1
In stock:  10369 pcs
RFQ
TRA3650S3P-001
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  OMNI PH 3.65-3.70G 3DBI 100W WHT
In stock:  2222 pcs
RFQ
DBA6927C1-FTNCM
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 700MHZ/850MHZ WHIP TILT
In stock:  8746 pcs
RFQ
WPC39S0B-001
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 42MHZ WHIP STR NMO BASE
In stock:  827 pcs
RFQ
FG4300
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 440MHZ WHIP STR N FEM 26"
In stock:  1172 pcs
RFQ
2042811100
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  RF ANT 2.4/5GHZ PCB TRACE 100MM
In stock:  78527 pcs
RFQ
BB4305C
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 440MHZ WHIP STR NMO BASE
In stock:  2116 pcs
RFQ
WPC.25B.35
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CER PTCH MMCX 25MM
In stock:  5206 pcs
RFQ
RV24-5RD-MC
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP RA MC ML 18"
In stock:  5404 pcs
RFQ
WPC8769LDG
Manufacturers:  Nuvoton Technology Corporation America
Description:  IC MCU 16BIT 1KB ROM 128LQFP
In stock:  3996 pcs
RFQ
ANT3505B002TWPENS
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  82051 pcs
RFQ